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Senior Estimator 
David G. Smith  

david@rivalinsulation.com 
586-907-8479 

Rival Insulation  
840 Hilton, Ferndale, MI 48220 

248-808-6426 

248-808-6534 Fax 
 

Area Superintendent 
Eric Krekelberg  

eric@rivalinsulation.com 
586-524-7475 

 

Office Manager  
Heidi Donovan 

accounting@rivalinsulation.com 
248-808-6426 

Administrative Assistant 
Deb Parus  

deb@rivalinsulation.com 
248-808-6426 

Safety Director 
Nick Newman 

nick@rivalinsulation.com 
734-231-4687 

 

Warehouse Manager  
Tyler Wagner 

warehouse@rivalinsulation.com 
248-808-6426 

Controller 
Kate Hallett   

Kate@rivalinsulation.com 
248-808-6426 

Estimator 
Joshua Kemp 

josh@rivalinsulation.com 
586-850-5353 

Construction Services Manager 
Brad Viers  

brad@rivalinsulation.com 
734-344-1297 

 

Regional Superintendent 
John A miller  

john@rivalinsulation.com 
419-466-9189 

 

President 
Chris Tremberth  

chris@rivalinsulation.com 
586-907-8107 

Vice President 
Paul E. McEachren 

paul@rivalinsulation.com 
586-907-7563 
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